Stanberry R-ll Schools

9 — 12 Boys Golf

2024-2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Wed 03/26/25 Stanberry Meet Stanberry 4:.00 PM
Wed 04/02/25 Mound City Mound City 4:00 PM
Wed 04/09/25 Stanberry Meet Stanberry 4:00 PM
Thu 04/10/25 Gallatin Gallatin 4:00 PM
Mon 04/14/25 Albany Tournament Albany 9:00 AM
Tue 04/22/25 Maysville Maysville 4:00 PM
Wed 04/23/25 Stanberry Tournament Stanberry 9:00 AM
Mon 05/05/25 GRC Tournament Cameron 9:00 AM
Wed 05/07/25 Maryville Tournament Maryville 9:00 AM
Thu 05/08/25 District Tournament TBD 9:00 AM
05/19-05/20 State Tournament TBD TBA



